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Project Name:  Replacement of Rotunda Air Handling Units 

 

Procurement Specialist:  Nick Waddell 

 

Specification No. 1043880A    Lead Department:    Aviation    

            

Conference Date:   December 8, 2020   Conference Location: via Conference Call 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation 

Colleen Twohig colleen.twohig@cityofchicago.org DPS 

Ankur Bhatia ankur.bhatia@trane.com Trane 

Maria Monroy mmonroy@ctmechanical.com CT MECHANICAL 

AC Dillard acdillard.ecntrc@gmail.com AC Dillard Electric Co,  

John DeMeo john@anytemperature.com Any Temperature Inc 

Brad Koontz bkoontz@caninoelectric.com Canino Electric 

Randolph L. Butler  rbutler@acceldevgroup.com Accel Construction Services Group, LLC 

Collins Whitfield cwhitfield@acceldevgroup.com Accel Construction Services Group, LLC 

Frank Kutschke fkutschke@agaecontractors.com AGAE Contractors, Inc. 
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Brett Binkley Brett.Binkley@Siemens.com Siemens 

Eric Greubel Eric.Greubel@Siemens.com Siemens 

Anita Dwyer adwyer@hartmannelectric.com Hartmann Electric Company 

Pete Hess phess@hartmannelectric.com Hartmann Electric Company 

David Byrd dbyrd@blinderman.com Blinderman Construction 

Jon LaScala  jlascala@blinderman.com Blinderman Construction 

Brennan Flynn bflynn@blinderman.com Blinderman Construction 

Erica Acton eacton@blinderman.com Blinderman Construction 

Brent Spoolstrat bspoolstra@blinderman.com Blinderman Construction 

Mike Hanzie mhanzie@ornelasconstruction.com Ornelas Construction Co. 

ANTHONY C QUIRK tonyq@comm-hvac.com COMMERCIAL HEATING & AC 

Dave Schapel  dave.schapel@engineeredair.com Engineered Air 

Jeff Bretton jeff.bretton@engineeredair.com Engineered Air 

John Gonzales Jgonzales@anchormechanical.com Anchor Mechanical Inc. 

Mike Wilson mike.wilson@autumnconstruction.com Autumn Construction Services 
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Susan Nelson susan.nelson@autumnconstruction.com Autumn Construction Services 

William Donahue wdonahue@agaecontractors.com AGAE Contractors, Inc. 

Krystal Hernandez krystal.hernandez@gcinc.com Granite Power Inc. 

Zachary Udchitz zachary.udchitz@gcinc.com Granite Power Inc. 

Lisa Mena lisa.mena@gcinc.com Granite Power Inc. 

Josh Gonzalez josh.gonzalez@gcinc.com Granite Power Inc. 

David Robbins david.robbins@cityofchicago.org CDA 

Chris Degard christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org CDA 

Sara Lee slee@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 

Nicholas Waddell nicholas.waddell@cityofchicago.org DPS 

Lorel Blameuser lorel.blameuser2@cityofchicago.org DPS 

Mike Maicke mmaicke@careplusllc.org CarePlus 

Greta Anderson ganderson@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 

Amin Yaghmour ayaghmour@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 

Fazal Mahmood fazal.mahmood@exp.com Connect Chicago Alliance 
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Lisa Kleopa lkleopa@careplusllc.org CarePlus 

David Kudrna dkudrna@careplusllc.org CarePlus 

Mathias Gartner mgartner@careplusllc.org CarePlus 

 


